Benefits

Medical expenses

Overseas hospital allowance
Personal accident
Accidental burns

Home visit

Study interruptions

Trauma counselling

Loss or damage of personal belongings
Loss or damage of laptop
Loss of travel documents
Loss of money

Travel Delay

Trip Cancellation

Home contents cover for overseas residence
Personal Liability

Hospital Visit
Compassionate Visit
Education Fund

Kidnap & Hostage

Criminal Assault

Baggage Delay

Alternative Accommodation
Premium (12 months)

Premium (24 months)

Premium (36 months)

Marsh StudySecure

Plan A (SGD)

200,000
1,000 (100 per day)
150,000
30,000
5,000
15,000
X
3,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
1,000
3,000
300,000
10,000
10,000
50,000
N.A
75,000
500
N.A
864.00
1,641.60

2,332.80

Plan B (SGD)

200,000
2,000 (200 per day)
250,000
50,000
10,000
30,000
3,000
3,000
1,500
2,000
500
750
2,000
5,000
500,000
10,000
10,000
75,000
3,000
150,000
750
3,000
1,296.00
2,462.40

3,499.20

Other Product 1

(SGD)

120,000
X
150,000
X

included in hospital visit

10,000
X
2,000
1,000
500
X
500
X
3,000
300,000
5,000
5,000
15,000
X
75,000
500
X
1,636.20
N.A

N.A

Other Product 2
(SGD)

120,000 (injuries & sickness)
100,000 (COVID)
Excess: S$100

X
200,000
X
7,500
15,000
X
2,000
1,000
750
X
1,500
2,000
4,000
500,000
7,500
10,000
30,000
5,000
100,000
1,500
2,000
1,969.69
N.A

N.A

Other Product 3
(SGD)

50,000

X
150,000
X
X
15,000
X
2,000
1,000
500
X
1,000
X
3,000
500,000
10,000
10,000
15,000
X
X
1,000
3,000
756.00
N.A

N.A



