Benefits		Marsh StudySecure		Other Product 1 (SGD)	Other Product 2 (SGD)
		Plan A (SGD)	Plan B (SGD)		120,000 (injuries & sickness) 100,000 (COVID)
•	Medical expenses	200,000	200,000	120,000	Excess: S\$100
•	Overseas hospital allowance	1,000 (100 per day)	2,000 (200 per day)	X	Х
•	Personal accident	150,000	250,000	150,000	200,000
•	Accidental burns	30,000	50,000	X	X
•	Home visit	5,000	10,000	included in hospital visit	7,500
•	Study interruptions	15,000	30,000	10,000	15,000
•	Trauma counselling	Х	3,000	Х	Х
•	Loss or damage of personal belongings	3,000	3,000	2,000	2,000
•	Loss or damage of laptop	1,000	1,500	1,000	1,000
•	Loss of travel documents	1,000	2,000	500	750
•	Loss of money	500	500	Х	X
•	Travel Delay	500	750	500	1,500
•	Trip Cancellation	1,000	2,000	Х	2,000
•	Home contents cover for overseas residence	3,000	5,000	3,000	4,000
•	Personal Liability	300,000	500,000	300,000	500,000
•	Hospital Visit	10,000	10,000	5,000	7,500
•	Compassionate Visit	10,000	10,000	5,000	10,000
•	Education Fund	50,000	75,000	15,000	30,000
•	Kidnap & Hostage	N.A	3,000	Х	5,000
•	Criminal Assault	75,000	150,000	75,000	100,000
•	Baggage Delay	500	750	500	1,500
•	Alternative Accommodation	N.A	3,000	X	2,000
•	Premium (12 months)	864.00	1,296.00	1,636.20	1,969.69

2,462.40

3,499.20

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

1,641.60

2,332.80

Premium (24 months)

Premium (36 months)

Other Product 3 (SGD)

50,000

Χ 150,000 Χ Χ 15,000 Χ 2,000 1,000 500 Χ 1,000 Χ 3,000 500,000 10,000 10,000 15,000 Χ Χ 1,000 3,000 756.00

N.A

N.A